Netherland Bulb Company

Garden Center Fall Catalog
2024

Blends of Beau erry Twist Blend

T B ' »Y 5 ’
- € ' . ¥
]
, c:l :

X L
} : \
o
O

: ‘f’ ~ :; > - e
] y 1 INTRODUCING
\‘} PW

PROVEN
WINNERS

PAGES 5-7




Tulip Alibi
Page 29

P [ [ ]
Pricing is subject to change due to market conditions. Please see the
online order form for current pricing.

Bee Friendly

Netherland Bulb Company is committed to the safe pollination of flowers
by bees and other animals. It is in all of our best interest to promote
a healthy ecosystem. We supply flower bulbs and perennials all
over the world.

We encourage our large network of growers to eliminate the use of harmful
chemicals completely. And if that is not possible, to minimize usage to
regulatory guidelines and never use during pollination timeframes.

Many of our premium flower bulbs are grown without such chemicals,
denoted by the Bee Friendly icon. Our growers do caution that some
products may have been grown in fields where chemicals were used
in the past, therefore minute traces may exist if tested.

Social Media

We can help you connect with your customers—and boost your
sales. Even the most avid gardeners need inspiration and the
occasional planting reminders. Social media is an easy and free
way to do this! We provide content for you to post on your own

social media accounts.

Phone: 1-800-788-8547 - Fax: 1-888-508-3762 -

Email: contactus@netherlandbulb.com

Contact Us

Netherland Bulb Company
Corporate Office North America
2720 Industrial Way - Vineland, NJ 08360
Phone: 1-800-788-8547

Fax: 1-888-508-3762

Website: www.netherlandbulb.com
contactus@netherlandbulb.com

European Office & Warehouse
Gebr. Langeveld B.V.

Rijksstraatweg 44

2171 AM Sassenheim - The Netherlands

What'’s InSIde...

Point of PUrChase .........ccovvviiiiii

Proven WInners®.........ooooo 5-7
Blends of Beauty®..........ccccooeviiiiiiiiiiciee e, 8-11
T 12-13
Crocus & Specie CrOCUS.....ovveiiiviiiiiiiiiieeeeeei e 14
HYaCiNtNS .o 15
Dutch & Specie IfiS ...ccvvviiiiiiiiie e, 16
U ES o= U U 17
Daffodils & NarCiSSUS .......ccuvvviiiieeiiieiiiiiiiiieeeeeeees 18-22
TUIDS e 23-33
Fall PerennialS. ..o, 34
Specialty BUlbS.........coeiiiiiiiiiiieeee 35-39
Value Bags ....vvvvviiiiiiii 40-42
JUMbBO BUIDS .. 43
ExtraValue Bags ..., 44-45
Garlic & ONIONS.....ccvvviiiiiiiii 46
Promotional ColleCtions ..., 47
Traffic Stopping Displays.......ccoovvveeiiviiiiiiniiieeieeinns 48-49
Catnip & Cat GrasS.....cooevvviiieiiiiiieeeiiie e 49
AMAIYIIS ...t 49-55
Indoor Narcissus & Paperwhites ..........cccooveeeiviiiinnnnn. 56
INAOOr Growing KitS.......uvvviiiieiiiiiiiiiiiieees e 57
Indoor Wax Amaryllis.........ccoooveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciieeeein, 58
Indoor Ceramic Growing Kits.........ccccvvveeiiieeeiiiiiinnnnn, 59

- www.netherlandbulb.com 3



Proven Winners®

PLET INTRODUCING PROVEN WINNERS®

Premium flower bulbs, unique genetics, and exclusive
blends await. Proudly brought to you by Netherland
Bulb Company, in partnership with Proven Winners®,
these designer collections are curated by our experts

PROVEN to provide brilliant color as the showpiece of a

beautiful garden or landscape. Easy to grow, care

WINNERS® for, and fall in love with, these elite varieties are

| NEW

Coronation Collection

Various Groups

U NEW

Nordic Collection

ready to bloom. For one-of-a-kind blends you
won'’t find anywhere else, choose Proven Winners®
and Netherland Bulb Company.

Graphics are not final

| NEW _ | NEW _

Cotton Cloud Collection Mid Spring  Fire & Ice Collection Mid Spring
Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 10-18”  Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 14-20"

| NEW _ | NEW _

Mid Spring
Zone 2-8 Height: 12-18”
Mid Spring  Peach Tea Collection Mid Spring  Radiant Red Collection Mid Spring  Royal Sunrise Collection Mid Spring

Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 12-18”  Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 14-20”  Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 10-14”  Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 12-16”

® Packages Bulbs Per Package Unit Bulb
PROVEN WINNERS Price Price Size

UNIT
PRW-1
PRW-2
PRW-3
PRW-4
PRW-5
PRW-6
PRW-7

6505-943-004
6505-943-005
6505-943-002
6505-943-001
6505-943-007
6505-943-003
6505-943-006

Coronation Collection 6 14 $10.00 $60.00 Topsize
Cotton Cloud Collection 8 10 $10.00 $80.00 Topsize
Fire & Ice Collection 8 14 $10.00 $80.00 Topsize
Nordic Collection 6 14 $10.00 $60.00 Topsize
Peach Tea Collection 8 14 $10.00 $80.00 Topsize
Radiant Red Collection 6 14 $10.00 $60.00 Topsize
Royal Sunrise Collection 8 14 $10.00 $80.00 Topsize

PROVEN WINNERS®

THE ICON ABOVE
APPLIES TO ALL
ITEMS LISTED
ON THIS PAGE

Phone: 1-800-788-8547 - Fax: 1-888-508-3762 - Email: contactus@netherlandbulb.com - www.netherlandbulb.com §



Proven Winners®

L NEW

Tulip Bastia

L NEW

G

PROVEN WINNERS®

Tulip Green Love
Viridiflora

Fringed Zone 2-8

Tulip Rem’s Favorite
Triumph Zone 2-8

L NEW

Late Spring  Tulip Blue Wow

| NEW

Mid Spring  Tulip Rococo Double
Height: 14-16"

Zone 2-8

Late Spring

Height: 16-18” Double Late  Zone 2-8 Height: 14-16"

L NEW

Late Spring  Tulip Ranomi

Double Parrot Zone 2-8 Height: 12-14”

Fringed

Zone 2-8

U NEW

Late Spring  Tulip Ice Cream®

Height: 18-20”

Double Late

PROVEN WINNERS®

UNIT
PRW-22
PRW-8
PRW-10
PRW-11
PRW-12
PRW-13
PRW-9
PRW-14

6505-900-102
6505-902-002
6505-914-022
6505-901-009
6505-901-018
6505-913-018
6505-901-005
6505-902-022

Tulip Bastia

Tulip Blue Wow
Tulip Green Love
Tulip Ice Cream®
Tulip Ranomi

Tulip Rem’s Favorite
Tulip Rococo Double
Tulip Vanilla Coup

6 Netherland Bulb Company - 2024 Fall Collection Catalog for Garden Centers

Packages
Per Unit

S O O O O 0 O @

Mid Spring  Tulip Vanilla Coup
Height: 16-18”  Double Late

Zone 2-8

Late Spring

Zone 2-8 Height: 14-16”

Late Spring
Height: 10-12”

Bulbs Per Package Unit Bulb
Package Price Price Size

10
10
15
10
10
10
15
10

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$80.00
$60.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$60.00

12/+ cm
12/+ cm
12/+ cm
12/+ cm
12/+ cm
12/+cm
12/+ cm
12/+ cm



Proven Winners®

| NEW | NEW _ L NEW

Muscari Blue Moon Mid Spring  Muscari Fantasy Creation Mid Spring
(Grape Hyacinth) Zone 3-10 Height: 6-8"  (Grape Hyacinth) Zone 3-9 Height: 6-8”

| NEW NEW

Allium Party Balloons Late Spring to Early Summer  Narcissus Attraction Mid Spring  Narcissus Love Call Mid Spring
(Giant Allium) Zone 4-9 Height: 16-24”  Trumpet Zone 2-10  Height: 14-16”  Large Cupped Zone 2-10 Height: 14-16"

| NEW NEW

Narcissus Sunny Day Mid Spring  Narcissus Sweet Desire Mid Spring
Double Flowering Zone 2-10 Height: 14-16”  Double Flowering Zone 2-10 Height: 12-14”
UNIT

PRW-15 6501-151-302 Allium Party Balloons 10 2 $10.00 $100.00 18/20 cm
PRW-16 6504-270-213 Muscari Blue Moon 8 45 $10.00 $80.00 8/9 cm
PRW-17 6504-270-603 Muscari Fantasy Creation 8 45 $10.00 $80.00 8/9 cm
PRW-18 6504-312-001 Narcissus Attraction 6 10 $10.00 $60.00 14/16 cm
PRW-19 6504-304-012 Narcissus Love Call 6 12 $10.00 $60.00 14/16 cm
PRW-20 6504-301-019 Narcissus Sunny Day 6 12 $10.00 $60.00 14/16 cm
PRW-21 6504-301-119 Narcissus Sweet Desire 6 14 $10.00 $60.00 14/16 cm

Phone: 1-800-788-8547 - Fax: 1-888-508-3762 - Email: contactus@netherlandbulb.com - www.netherlandbulb.com 7/





