# **Netherland Bulb Company**

Garden Center Fall Catalog





Tulip Alibi Page 29

### Contact Us

### **Netherland Bulb Company** Corporate Office North America

2720 Industrial Way - Vineland, NJ 08360

Phone: 1-800-788-8547 Fax: 1-888-508-3762

Website: www.netherlandbulb.com contactus@netherlandbulb.com

#### **European Office & Warehouse** Gebr. Langeveld B.V.

Rijksstraatweg 44 2171 AM Sassenheim - The Netherlands

# Pricing

Pricing is subject to change due to market conditions. Please see the online order form for current pricing.

# Bee Friendly



Netherland Bulb Company is committed to the safe pollination of flowers by bees and other animals. It is in all of our best interest to promote a healthy ecosystem. We supply flower bulbs and perennials all over the world.

We encourage our large network of growers to eliminate the use of harmful chemicals completely. And if that is not possible, to minimize usage to regulatory guidelines and never use during pollination timeframes.

Many of our premium flower bulbs are grown without such chemicals, denoted by the Bee Friendly icon. Our growers do caution that some products may have been grown in fields where chemicals were used in the past, therefore minute traces may exist if tested.

### Social Media

We can help you connect with your customers-and boost your sales. Even the most avid gardeners need inspiration and the occasional planting reminders. Social media is an easy and free way to do this! We provide content for you to post on your own social media accounts.



## What's Inside...

Point of Purchase	4
Proven Winners®	5-7
Blends of Beauty®	8-11
Allium	12-13
Crocus & Specie Crocus	14
Hyacinths	15
Dutch & Specie Iris	16
Muscari	17
Daffodils & Narcissus	18-22
Tulips	23-33
Fall Perennials	34
Specialty Bulbs	35-39
Value Bags	40-42
Jumbo Bulbs	43
Extra Value Bags	44-45
Garlic & Onions	46
Promotional Collections	47
Traffic Stopping Displays	48-49
Catnip & Cat Grass	49
Amaryllis	49-55
Indoor Narcissus & Paperwhites	56
Indoor Growing Kits	57
Indoor Wax Amaryllis	58
Indoor Ceramic Growing Kits	59



#### **NEW** INTRODUCING PROVEN WINNERS®

Premium flower bulbs, unique genetics, and exclusive blends await. Proudly brought to you by Netherland Bulb Company, in partnership with Proven Winners®, these designer collections are curated by our experts to provide brilliant color as the showpiece of a beautiful garden or landscape. Easy to grow, care for, and fall in love with, these elite varieties are ready to bloom. For one-of-a-kind blends you won't find anywhere else, choose Proven Winners® and Netherland Bulb Company.





Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 10-18"

Cotton Cloud Collection

Fire & Ice Collection Mid Spring Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 14-20"



Coronation Collection Various Groups

Zone 2-8

Mid Spring Height: 12-18'



Mid Spring Radiant Red Collection Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 10-14"



Royal Sunrise Collection Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 12-16"

NEW		
15	7	16
	Alkania -	1
1 At	A SUP	
1 m	A Bright Sale	
	The state of the s	A SE
		1

Mid Spring Nordic Collection Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 12-18"



Mid Spring Peach Tea Collection Various Groups Zone 2-8 Height: 14-20"

PROVEN WINNERS®		Packages Per Unit	Bulbs Per Package	Package Price	Unit Price	Bulb Size	
UNIT							,
PRW-1	6505-943-004	Coronation Collection	6	14	\$10.00	\$60.00	Topsize
PRW-2	6505-943-005	Cotton Cloud Collection	8	10	\$10.00	\$80.00	Topsize
PRW-3	6505-943-002	Fire & Ice Collection	8	14	\$10.00	\$80.00	Topsize
PRW-4	6505-943-001	Nordic Collection	6	14	\$10.00	\$60.00	Topsize
PRW-5	6505-943-007	Peach Tea Collection	8	14	\$10.00	\$80.00	Topsize
PRW-6	6505-943-003	Radiant Red Collection	6	14	\$10.00	\$60.00	Topsize
PRW-7	6505-943-006	Royal Sunrise Collection	8	14	\$10.00	\$80.00	Topsize

THE ICON ABOVE APPLIES TO ALL ITEMS LISTED



Late Spring Height: 16-18" Fringed Zone 2-8



Tulip Blue Wow Late Spring Double Late Zone 2-8 Height: 14-16"



Mid Spring Tulip Ranomi Fringed Zone 2-8 Height: 16-18"



Tulip Vanilla Coup Late Spring Double Late Zone 2-8 Height: 14-16'



Mid Spring Height: 14-16" Tulip Rem's Favorite Triumph Zone 2-8

**NEW** 



Late Spring Tulip Rococo Double Double Parrot Zone 2-8 Height: 12-14"



Tulip Green Love Zone 2-8 Viridiflora



Tulip Ice Cream® Zone 2-8 Double Late

Late Spring Height: 10-12"

PROVEN W	INNERS®		Packages Per Unit	Bulbs Per Package	Package Price	Unit Price	Bulb Size
UNIT							
PRW-22	6505-900-102	Tulip Bastia	8	10	\$10.00	\$80.00	12/+ cm
PRW-8	6505-902-002	Tulip Blue Wow	6	10	\$10.00	\$60.00	12/+ cm
PRW-10	6505-914-022	Tulip Green Love	8	15	\$10.00	\$80.00	12/+ cm
PRW-11	6505-901-009	Tulip Ice Cream®	8	10	\$10.00	\$80.00	12/+ cm
PRW-12	6505-901-018	Tulip Ranomi	8	10	\$10.00	\$80.00	12/+ cm
PRW-13	6505-913-018	Tulip Rem's Favorite	8	10	\$10.00	\$80.00	12/+ cm
PRW-9	6505-901-005	Tulip Rococo Double	8	15	\$10.00	\$80.00	12/+ cm
PRW-14	6505-902-022	Tulip Vanilla Coup	6	10	\$10.00	\$60.00	12/+ cm

Late Spring

Height: 18-20"



Allium Party Balloons (Giant Allium) Zone 4-9



Mid Spring Muscari Blue Moon (Grape Hyacinth) Zone 3-10 Height: 6-8"



Muscari Fantasy Creation (Grape Hyacinth) Zone 3-9 Height: 6-8"



Mid Spring Narcissus Attraction Trumpet Zone 2-10 Height: 14-16"



Narcissus Love Call Mid Spring Large Cupped Zone 2-10 Height: 14-16"



Narcissus Sunny Day Double Flowering

Zone 2-10

Mid Spring Height: 14-16"

Height: 16-24"



Narcissus Sweet Desire Double Flowering

Zone 2-10

Mid Spring Height: 12-14"

PROVEN W	INNERS®		Packages Per Unit	Bulbs Per Package	Package Price	Unit Price	Bulb Size
UNIT							
PRW-15	6501-151-302	Allium Party Balloons	10	2	\$10.00	\$100.00	18/20 cm
PRW-16	6504-270-213	Muscari Blue Moon	8	45	\$10.00	\$80.00	8/9 cm
PRW-17	6504-270-603	Muscari Fantasy Creation	8	45	\$10.00	\$80.00	8/9 cm
PRW-18	6504-312-001	Narcissus Attraction	6	10	\$10.00	\$60.00	14/16 cm
PRW-19	6504-304-012	Narcissus Love Call	6	12	\$10.00	\$60.00	14/16 cm
PRW-20	6504-301-019	Narcissus Sunny Day	6	12	\$10.00	\$60.00	14/16 cm
PRW-21	6504-301-119	Narcissus Sweet Desire	6	14	\$10.00	\$60.00	14/16 cm